
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
114 
16 
21 

127 
144 
148 
14 

104 
102 
82 
17 

313 
11 
15 
84 

333 
5 

259 

Class 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 

Name 
WILLIAN FERENS- FAUESC 
ROBERTO WUTHSTRACK JR- FAUESC 
LEANDRO FERREIRA- FAUESC 
LUCIANO GARCIA- FPARN 
ALESSANDRO MARCHINI- FAUESC 
DADO SZPOGANICZ- FAUESC 
LUCIAN BRANDALIZE- FPRA 
FLAVIANO RAMOS- FAUESC 
ALAN RAMOS - FAUESC 
CARLOS ANDREY- FAUESC 
MAURICIO PUTTKAMMER- FAUESC 
RENATO GIAMPIETRO- FAEP 
TICK SALIBA- FPRA 
FABIO MATHOSO- FAUESC 
PONTALTI JR- FPRA 
FABIO COSTA- FAUESC 
RODRIGO VICENTE- FPRA 
CARLOS A. SOUZA- FAUESC 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
55.081 
55.098 
55.130 
55.344 
55.472 
55.479 
55.491 
55.496 
55.497 
55.510 
55.657 
55.671 
55.727 
55.736 
55.822 
55.838 
55.943 
56.109 

Diff 

0.017 
0.049 
0.263 
0.391 
0.398 
0.410 
0.415 
0.416 
0.429 
0.576 
0.590 
0.646 
0.655 
0.741 
0.757 
0.862 
1.028 

Gap 

0.017 
0.032 
0.214 
0.128 
0.007 
0.012 
0.005 
0.001 
0.013 
0.147 
0.014 
0.056 
0.009 
0.086 
0.016 
0.105 
0.166 

In Lap 
6 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

2nd Best 
55.146 
55.148 
55.158 
55.347 
55.572 
55.528 
55.833 
55.594 
55.586 
55.523 
55.703 
55.796 
55.814 
56.855 
55.860 
55.937 
56.216 
56.111 

2nd Lap 
5 
6 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
3 
1 
5 
3 
5 
6 

Sorted on best lap time
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1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 
F4 SENIOR 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - F4S 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 11:58:43 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

10/03/2023 12:00 


